TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 8/10/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

MISC OPTIONS
 FUS = Single Fusing
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
TELLELIGHT WIRELESS CONTROL SYSTEM
Certified Bluetooth Mesh Components & Topology
Standard Fixture Options: (Question? Consult Factory Rep)
 TSC3 = Internal Fixture Controller w/External Antennae Cover
   — TSC3 Requires Sensor
 TSS14 = Internal PIR Low Bay Sensor w/External Lens
*Additional Sensor Options: TelleLight Brochure
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
 REMT0009 = Remote Controller for Sensor Options
Mounting Lens
NOTES:
⓴ Max mounting height of fixture is 18’ (18 feet)
ORDERING INFO
TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 8/10/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
MOUNTING
Hook
Mount
(HOOK)
Pendant
Mount
(PEND)
Surface
Mount
(SM)
FEATURES
A unique latchless, pin system secures the diffuser and
housing together for a sleek / clean design.
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
GR18
Garage 18” Diameter Luminaire
High Performance / Shallow Profile Design
NSF / ROHS Compliant
DIMENSIONS
TELLELIGHT SENSOR (Optional)
Internal PIR Low Bay Sensor w/External Lens (TSS14)
UPLIGHT (Optional)
Uplight
7 Watt (UP7)
10 Watt (UP10)
TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.3
Rev. 8/10/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Test #: 104314395CHI-001 | Catalogue #: GR18-PEND-FRP-LED75-4K-UNV-WH | Test Date: 4/2/2020
Lamp Output Lumen Efficacy Input Voltage Input Current Input Wattage Power Factor Lens Type Color Temp BUG Rating
9788.2 Lumens 135.1 LPW 120.1V 607.1mA 72.44W 0.994 Frosted Polycarbonate 4000K B3-U5-G2
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
GR18
Garage 18” Diameter Luminaire
High Performance / Shallow Profile Design
NSF / ROHS Compliant